  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
September, 2000 – Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4421/D
NCP4421, NCP4422
9.0 A High-Speed MOSFET
Drivers
The NCP4421/4422 are high current buffer/drivers capable of

9914XY
CO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Temperature Range Shipping
NCP4421T 5–Pin TO–220 0°C to + 70°C 50 Units/Rail
NCP4421P 8–Pin PDIP –40°C to + 85°C 50 Units/Rail
NCP4422T 5–Pin TO–220 0°C to + 70°C 50 Units/Rail
NCP4422P 8–Pin PDIP –40°C to + 85°C 50 Units/Rail
NCP4421, NCP4422